Thomas&Betts

CILTCC-06

IBERVILLE®

Nonmetallic liquidtight conduit (straight) 3/
4in.

IGeneral

Type:

T&B UPC:
T&B Status:
Degree Angle:
Material:

[Dimension Information
Iknockout Size (in.):
Size (in.):

Throat Dia. (in.):
Trade Size (in.):

Nonmetallic Liquidtight Conduit
62253835006

M

Straight

Nonmetallic

3/4
3/4
0.74
3/4




